
Bus: D243479
Route #: BRE01A 

8:53 AM EMBASSY DR NW@ARCADIA DR NW

8:54 AM BILTMORE DR NW @ KINGSTON RD NW

8:57 AM LAURA RD NW @ NORTHWOOD DR NW

8:59 AM NORTHWOOD DR NW @ SHOWALTER RD NW

9:01 AM SHOWALTER RD NW @ MASTERS CIR NW

9:03 AM BARNETT RD NW @ YOUNGWOOD DR NW

9:04 AM YOUNGWOOD DR NW @ NORTHWOOD DR NW

9:06 AM SHOWALTER RD NW @ PEACH TREE DR NW

9:08 AM 4117 HERSHBERGER RD NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243507
Route #: BRE05A 

8:51 AM COVE RD NW@COVELAND DR NW@FRESNO ST NW

8:52 AM 2802 COVE RD NW // Cove & Aspen

8:54 AM ASPEN ST NW @ MEADOWVIEW DR NW

8:56 AM 2702 TREMONT DR NW

8:58 AM COVE RD NW @ SHERMAN DR NW

8:59 AM ANDREWS RD NW @ 19TH ST NW

9:01 AM NORRIS DR NW @ 16TH ST NW

9:03 AM 16TH ST NW @ SYRACUSE AV NW

9:06 AM GRAYSON AV NW @ 12TH ST NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243509
Route #: BRE09A 

8:58 AM PLANTATION RD NE@WENTWORTH AV NE

9:01 AM COLUMBIA ST NE @ LELA AV NE

9:03 AM FRONTIER RD NE @ OLIVER RD NE

9:06 AM PRESTON AV NE @ HOLMES ST NE

9:11 AM OLIVER RD NE @ FLEMING AV NE

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243510
Route #: BRE12A 

8:51 AM HUNTINGTON BL NE@BOHON ST NE

8:53 AM MAPLETON AV NE @ WHITTLE ST NE

8:56 AM PLANTATION RD NE @ LINDBERGH LA NE

8:58 AM LIBERTY RD NE @ MANSFIELD ST NE

9:00 AM FUGATE RD NE @ EDISON ST NE

9:03 AM FUGATE RD NE @ COLLINGWOOD ST NE

9:04 AM OLIVER RD NE @ VICTOR AV NE

9:06 AM HUNTINGTON BL NE @ PRINCETON CIR NE

9:07 AM ELLSWORTH ST NE @ LEE AV NE

9:11 AM BIRCHWOOD ST NE @ PRINCETON CIR NE

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243511
Route #: BRE08A 

8:54 AM 924/925 HERSHBERGER RD NW

8:54 AM 938/939 HERSHBERGER RD NW

8:54 AM 1019 HERSHBERGER RD NW

8:56 AM MAITLAND AV NW @ HEARTHSTONE RD NW

8:57 AM WOODBURY ST NW @ CURTIS AV NW

8:58 AM 929/930 HERSHBERGER RD NW

8:58 AM 828 Hershberger Rd NW

8:59 AM 727 Hershberger Rd NW

9:00 AM CURTIS AV NW @ HILDEBRAND RD NW

9:01 AM HAZELRIDGE RD NW @ VINCENT AV NW

9:03 AM HAZELRIDGE RD NW @ OAKLAWN AV NW

9:07 AM 4601 OAKLAND BL NW

9:08 AM NORTHRIDGE ST NE @ MONTEREY AV NE

9:12 AM CRITTENDON AV NE @ OAKLAND BL NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243513
Route #: BRE10A 

8:56 AM LYNDHURST ST NW@ROUND HILL AV NW

8:58 AM LYNDHURST ST NW @ FOREST HILL AV NW

9:01 AM SPRING HOLLOW AV NW @ HILLCREST AV NW

9:04 AM COURTLAND RD NW @ SHORT ST NW

9:06 AM LYNDHURST ST NW @ GREENHURST AV NW

9:09 AM 10TH ST NW @ HILLCREST AV NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243514
Route #: BRE07A 

8:57 AM FLORALAND DR NW@EDEN DR NW

8:59 AM 4728 EDEN DR NW

9:05 AM GRANDVIEW AV NW @ MARR ST NW

9:10 AM HUFF LA NW @ CORNELL DR NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243517
Route #: BRE06A 

9:01 AM 10TH ST NW@ALVIEW AV NW

9:04 AM 10TH ST NW @ HUNT AV NW

9:06 AM 705 HUNT AV NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243519
Route #: BRE02A 

8:58 AM 2705 Frontage rd //Extended Stay America

9:00 AM HIGHLAND FARM RD NW @ TUCKAWANA CIR NW

9:02 AM HIGHLAND FARM RD NW @ MONTAUK RD NW

9:04 AM FERNCLIFF APTS/ 3666 Ferncliff/North entrance

9:06 AM FERNCLIFF APTS/ 3533 FERNCLIFF/South entrance

9:12 AM OAKLAWN AV NW @ LANFORD ST NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243520
Route #: BRE11A 

8:55 AM OAKLAND BL NW@ROUND HILL AV NW

8:57 AM FOREST HILL AV NW @ CUMBERLAND ST NW

8:59 AM VALLEY VIEW AV NW @ COURT ST NW

9:03 AM OAKLAND BL NW @ GREENLAND AV NW

9:06 AM GRANDVIEW AV NW @ MAYCREST ST NW

9:08 AM 2418 Broad St NW

9:10 AM GRANDVIEW AV NW @ FLORALAND DR NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243524
Route #: BRE03A 

8:45 AM 3531 PETERS CREEK RD NW

8:48 AM LAUREL RIDGE RD NW @ LEWISTON ST NW

8:50 AM PORTLAND AV NW @ THELMA ST NW

8:52 AM PORTLAND AV NW @ COVE RD NW

8:53 AM COVE RD NW @ OAKLEAF DR NW

8:55 AM COVE RD NW @ RANCH RD NW

8:56 AM COVE RD NW @ DANSBURY DR NW

8:57 AM FAIRHOPE RD NW @ HARVEST LA NW

8:59 AM HARVEST LA NW @ WESTSIDE BL NW

9:01 AM HIGH ACRES RD NW @ GARSTLAND DR NW

9:03 AM 1638 ANGUS RD NW

9:05 AM ANGUS RD NW @ WOODBRIDGE AV NW

9:09 AM 3523 COVE RD NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE



Bus: D243526
Route #: BRE04A 

8:55 AM 4533  THIRLANE RD NW/ trailer park

8:59 AM COVE RD NW @ LANCELOT LA NW

9:07 AM HERSHBERGER RD NW @ FERNCLIFF AV NW

9:08 AM ORDWAY DR NW @ GLENROY ST NW

9:15 AM BRECKINRIDGE MIDDLE


